
✓ Name Email Job Title Agency

1 ✓ Beal, Donna Donna.beal@hancockcollege.edu Director, Special Projects Allan Hancock College

2 ✓ Bice, Giselle giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC

3 ✓ Blasberg, Regina regina.blasberg@canyons.edu Faculty College of the Canyons

4 ✓ Bormann, Greg gregory.bormann@avc.edu Dean Antelope Valley College

5 ✓ Bowers, Jane jane.bowers@avc.edu Faculty Antelope Valley College

6 ✓ Carey, Mike michael.carey@avc.edu Professor Antelope Valley College

7 ✓ Carreon, Monica msmonica.carreon@avc.edu Education Advisor Antelope Valley College

8 ✓ Dent, Formeka fdent@avhsd.org District Office Site Data Tech. Antelope Valley Union High School District

9 ✓ Eurman, Valerie vseurman@pipeline.sbcc.edu Career Counselor, CTE Focus Santa Barbara City College

10 ✓ Gilks, Katie kgilks@CCCCO.edu Specialist CCCCO

11 ✓ Heasley, Rocio rocio.heasley@avc.edu Project Supervisor Antelope Valley College

12 ✓ Howard, Teresa thoward@avhsd.org Director Industry Liaison & Post-Secondary PartnershipsAntelope Valley Union High School District

13 ✓ Johnson, Jessica jes.johnson@collegeboard.org Director, Postsecondary/Workforce Connection College Board

14 ✓ Jones, Norma norma.jones@avc.edu Faculty Antelope Valley College

15 ✓ King, Patricia patty.king@avc.edu Adjunct Counselor Antelope Valley College

16 ✓ Lamica, Thomas cintia.mendoza@hancockcollege.edu Dean, Academic Affairs Allan Hancock College

17 ✓ Lobos, Jedediah jedediah.lobos@avc.edu Dean Antelope Valley College

18 ✓ Lomeli, Lizette lizette_lomeli1@vcccd.edu Placement Project Specialist Moorpark College

19 ✓ Madrid, Jennifer jennifer_madrid@cuesta.edu Grants Fiscal Analyst Cuesta College

20 ✓ Maguire, Christina cjmaguire@pipeline.sbcc.edu Internship Coordinator Santa Barbara City College

21 ✓ Martinez-Rosales, Esmeraldaemartinezrosales@vcccd.edu Career and Transfer Specialist Oxnard College

22 ✓ Medina, Janine janine_medina@cuesta.edu Coordinator, Special Projects and Grant-Funded ProgramsCuesta College

23 ✓ Mendoza, Cintia mendoza.cn@gmail.com Grant Coordinator Allan Hancock College

24 ✓ Montes, April amontes@vcccd.edu Grant Director- CTE Oxnard College

25 ✓ Nolan Chavez, Holly hchavez@vcccd.edu Executive Director/ Regional Chair SCCRC

26 ✓ Oros, Evelyne evelyn_oros1@vcccd.edu Placement Specialist Oxnard College
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27 ✓ Overacker, Ron ronoveracker@gmail.com President Ron Overacker Enterprises

28 ✓ Petrone, Christine cpetrone@sbceo.org K12 Pathway Coordinator SBCEO

29 ✓ Price, Alan aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean Santa Barbara City College

30 ✓ Ramos, Oscar oscar_ramos@cuesta.edu Dean of Instruction, Health and Wellness, Skilled Trades & TechCuesta College

31 ✓ Rider, Van van.rider@avc.edu Dean Antelope Valley College

32 ✓ Rivas, Victoria vrivas@hancockcollege.edu Grant Coordinator Allan Hancock College

33 ✓ Roe, Becky broe@foundationccc.org Senior Manager, Climate Strategies Foundation for CCC

34 ✓ Sanchez, Maribelle msanchez1@vcccd.edu Admin Ass't/Grant Accountant VCCCD

35 ✓ Smith, Carola csmith@pipeline.sbcc.edu Assistant Sup't/ VP School of Extended Learning Santa Barbara City College

36 ✓ Sokolovska, Julia julia.sokolovska@hancockcollege.eduCoordinator (Contract Education) Allan Hancock Community College

37 ✓ Specchierla, Michael mspecchierla@slocoe.org Executive Director SLOCOE
38 ✓ Ward, Nancy Jo nward@hancockcollege.edu CTE Liaison/Professor of Art & Design Media Art ProgramsAllan Hancock College
39 ✓ Weaver, Timothy tweaver@vcccd.edu Adjunct Professor Moorpark College
40 ✓ Zuchowicz, Matt matt.zuchowicz@ileadcalifornia.org Director of Learning Support: College and Career iLEAD California


